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File #:  Version: 1File ID 11404 Name:

Status:Type: Contract and/or Award Approved

File created: In control:3/20/2020 Regional Wastewater Reclamation

On agenda: Final action:4/7/2020 4/7/2020

Title: Southwestern Fair Commission, Inc., to provide for a wastewater user fee agreement, contract
amount $1,100,000.00 revenue/50 year term (CTN-WW-20-120)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CTN-WW-20-120

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors4/7/2020 1

Southwestern Fair Commission, Inc., to provide for a wastewater user fee agreement, contract
amount $1,100,000.00 revenue/50 year term (CTN-WW-20-120)
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